Position

Chief System Operator
System Operator Il
Lead System Operator
System Operator Il
System Operator Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Department

System Operations
System Operations
System Operations
System Operations

System Operations

Total Wages

$98,613
$86,254
$83,727
$83,417
$74,017

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,398
$38,537
$25,115
$36,427
$27,550



