Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief System Operator		Fallbrook Public Utility District	System Operations	\$98,613	\$44,398
System Operator II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	System Operations	\$86,254	\$38,537
Lead System Operator		Fallbrook Public Utility District	System Operations	\$83,727	\$25,115
System Operator II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	System Operations	\$83,417	\$36,427
System Operator II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	System Operations	\$74,017	\$27,550